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SGA349

Kit Prem. Ganasce

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

Alesaggio-@ [mm]
Diametro [mm)]

Larghezza [mm]

OEM

Marchio

Riferimento

N° componente

N° componente

AM

Marchio
ATE
BENDIX
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
CHAMPION
DELPHI
DEX
FERODO
FTE
GALFER
JURID
LPR
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRUSTING
TRW
VALEO
VALEO
VAPSINT

B. SHOES KIT FORD
Disponibile
8050141029417
20,64

254,0

50

SFA230

BC0179

Riferimento
03.0520-3520.3
381311B

0 204 114 044
K24036
GK0349
381311CH
KP845
26349
FMK599
TK2042
26349
381311J
OEK322
SPK3305.02
SPK3305.03
SPK3305.02
SPK3305.03
SGA349
84044101
6349
GSK1664
554585
554883
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